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About
Company

E2x is a decentralized investment company registered in the UK
and USA, specializing in the Tron TRC20 ecosystem. Through our
decentralized approach, we harness the power of blockchain
technology to provide innovative investment solutions. With a
strong focus on excellence and transparency, we leverage the
efficiency and security of the Tron blockchain to deliver the best
investment results for our clients. Our registered presence in UK
and USA ensures regulatory compliance and instills confidence
among our global customers. By combining the benefits of
decentralization, the Tron‏TRC20 ecosystem, and our
commitment to client satisfaction, we empower investors to
confidently participate in the digital asset revolution and achieve
their financial goals.
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Company

Mission

Vision
Revolutionizing the investment industry through
innovation and cutting-edge technology, our mission is to
empower clients in achieving their financial goals with
confidence, while prioritizing transparency, client
satisfaction, and long-term success.

Our vision is to become a global leader in decentralized
investment, leveraging blockchain technology to reshape
traditional financial systems, foster financial inclusivity,
and empower individuals to take control of their financial
future.Mission

Vision
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What Is
Decenterlized

Decentralization is a transformative concept that
distributes decision-making authority and control across
a network. It eliminates intermediaries, enhancing
transparency and trust. With data and control distributed
across multiple nodes, security is improved.
Decentralization promotes inclusivity and participation,
enabling anyone to contribute and benefit. It fuels
innovation and scalability, revolutionizing sectors like
finance, governance, and supply chain. This shift
empowers individuals and businesses with autonomy and
efficiency.
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E2X Centerlized
Trc20

E2x is a pioneering decentralized investment platform
built on the Tron network with a focus on USD TRC20
assets. By leveraging the power of blockchain
technology, we offer a secure and transparent ecosystem
for individuals to invest in digital assets. With Tron's
efficient and scalable infrastructure, we provide seamless
transactions, low fees, and fast settlement times, ensuring
a smooth and user-friendly experience. Our platform
enables global participation, allowing investors
worldwide to access a diverse range of USD-backed
tokens, bridging traditional and digital finance. Through
E2x, we aim to revolutionize investment opportunities,
providing individuals with greater financial freedom and
access to the potential of decentralized finance.
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Packages

Earning Booster

1% To 1.50%
Profit For Working

Day
Capital Will Back : 

Total 200%+
NO

10$ To 1000$

Profit Monday To Friday
NOTE
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Deposite &
Withdrawal
You can make instant deposits from a minimum of $10 to a
maximum of $25,000 with USD TRC 20. Deposits are
automatically deposited into your main wallet. Additionally,
you have the option to withdraw funds from another E2X
member directly to your wallet from their wallet.

"You have the flexibility to withdraw your earnings from your
main wallet or E2X wallet to any USD TRC20 wallet of your
choice. The withdrawal process takes only a few seconds to
transfer your funds. In addition, you Instantly transfer your
funds to any E2X. member by withdrawing them from your
wallet and transferring them directly to theirs."
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15%

15%15%
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Indirect 
Bonus

3%2%

1%

1%

1%
1% .50%

.50%

.50%

.50%

No           Level      Percentage

1           
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9
10

ONE      
TWO
THREE
FOUR

FIVE

SIX
SEVEN
EIGHT
NINE

TEN

3%
2%
1%

1%

1%

1%
0.50%
0.50%

0.50%
0.50%

15%

11 ELEVEN

DIRECT BONUS

INDIRECT BONUS

INDIRECT BONUS

INDIRECT BONUS

INDIRECT BONUS

INDIRECT BONUS

INDIRECT BONUS

INDIRECT BONUS

INDIRECT BONUS

INDIRECT BONUS

INDIRECT BONUS
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Level Bonus
No           Level      BONUS
1           
2
3

4

5

6
7
8
9

10

LEVEL   ONE      
LEVEL   TWO
LEVEL   THREE
LEVEL    FOUR
LEVEL    FIVE
LEVEL      SIX
LEVEL   SEVEN
LEVEL   EIGHT
LEVEL  NINE
LEVEL   TEN

10$
100$

1000$
10000$
100000$

1000000$
10000000$

100000000$
1000000000$

10000000000$
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Upon reaching and successfully completing direct and indirect sales,
 you will earn the following ranks and rewards:

BEGINNER  RANK

EXPERT  RANK

PROFESSIONAL RANK

MASTER  RANK

DIAMOND RANK

DIRECT BONUS
AMOUNTING TO

20000$ USD AND
40000$ USD INDIRECT

SALE YOU WILL ACHIEVE
THE EXPERT RANK AND
BE REWARD WITH 2000$
USD

DIRECT BONUS
AMOUNTING TO

30000$ USD AND
60000$ USD INDIRECT

SALE YOU WILL ACHIEVE
THE PROFESSIONAL RANK
AND BE REWARD WITH
3000$ USD

DIRECT BONUS
AMOUNTING TO

50000$ USD AND
80000$ USD INDIRECT

SALE YOU WILL ACHIEVE
THE MASTER RANK AND BE
REWARD WITH 5000$ USD

DIRECT BONUS
AMOUNTING TO

100000$ USD AND
150000$ USD INDIRECT

SALE YOU WILL ACHIEVE
THE EXPERT RANK AND BE
REWARD WITH 10000$
USD

DIRECT BONUS
AMOUNTING TO

10000$ USD AND
20000$ USD INDIRECT

SALE YOU WILL ACHIEVE
THE BEGINNER RANK
AND BE REWARD WITH
1000$ USD
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COMMISSION
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.25%

1%

.75%

.60%.40%

BEGINNER  RANK

EXPERT  RANK

PROFESSIONAL  RANK

MASTER RANK

DIAMOND RANK

.25%

.40%

.60%

.75%

1%



Contact us.
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We will be happy to assist you with your offer. For any inquiries
or to schedule a presentation, please do not hesitate to contact
us. You can reach us by email or phone, and we are happy to
provide you with the information you need. Best wishes for a
successful presentation!

O N E  S T E P  C L O S E R  T O  S U C C E S S

+1 (973) 433-5577

WWW.EARN2X.CO

SUPPORT@EARN2X.CO

149 SUTTON RD,UNITED
KINGDOM
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Trust yourself.
You can do this.

THANKYOU
FOR YOU ATTENTION


